
City of Wylie - Board Members 

Eric Hogue 972.516.6010 eric.hogue@wylietexas.gov 

David R. Duke 972.516.6010 david.duke@wylietexas.gov 

Matthew Porter 972.516.6010 matthew.porter@wylietexas.gov 

Jeff Forrester 972.516.6010 jeff.forrester@wylietexas.gov 

Candy Arrington 972.516.6010 candy.arrington@wylietexas.gov 

Dr. Timothy T. Wallis 972.516.6010 Toby.Wallis@wylietexas.gov 

David Dahl 972.516.6010 david.dahl@wylietexas.gov 

 

mailto:eric.hogue@wylietexas.gov
mailto:david.duke@wylietexas.gov
mailto:matthew.porter@wylietexas.gov
mailto:jeff.forrester@wylietexas.gov
mailto:candy.arrington@wylietexas.gov
mailto:Toby.Wallis@wylietexas.gov
mailto:david.dahl@wylietexas.gov

